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WATER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 
COLLECTIONS-ESCROW REPORT 

DOCKET 110200-WU 

Monthly Collections 

Escrow Deposit Required 
Escrow Deposit Made 

DUE 

Feb 2015 

$150,380 

$42,001 
$42,001 

$0 

TO DATE 

$4,535,532 

$1 ,286,001 
$1 ,286,001 

$0 
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FPSC Commission Clerk
FILED MAR 19, 2015DOCUMENT NO. 01545-15FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK




